

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MCC No. 611 of 2022

Adbad Singh (died) Through Legal Representatives **Versus** A.C.B. Limited

06.01.2023	Ms. Indira Tripathi, Advocate for Petitioner. Mr. Pawan Kesharwani, P.L., for the State. Counsel for the Applicant prays for two weeks' time for removing the default. As prayed for, time is granted. List this case after the default is removed. SD/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge SD/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge