

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MCC No. 611 of 2022**Adbad Singh (Died) Through Legal Representatives **Versus** A.C.B. Limited**Order on Board**

08.05.2025	None for applicant even when the case is taken up for hearing in the second round. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Balram	