



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCC No. 611 of 2022

ADBAD SINGH (DIED) Through Legal representatives **versus** A.C.B. LIMITED

Order Sheet

09/12/2025	Shri Rahul Pathak, counsel for the applicant. Shri Ratan Pusty, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent No.5. Counsel for the applicant prays for a week's time to remove the default, as pointed out by the Registry. Time, as prayed for, is granted. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Kamde	