



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCC No. 611 of 2022

ADBAD SINGH (DIED) Through Legal representatives **versus** A.C.B. LIMITED

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Shikhar Agnihotri, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyay, Additional Advocate General for the Respondents/State. Learned counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted a further week's time to cure the defect as pointed out by the Registry. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	